
Finish Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group

1 75 Joshua Readling 26 18 26 M 25-29

2 76 Stu Stepp 38 20 11 M 35-39

3 181 Eli Julian 10 20 13 M 10-14

4 180 Scott Jillian 41 20 14 M 40-44

5 179 Steven Stamper 34 20 18 M 30-34

6 95 Richard Ellis 49 20 23 M 45-49

7 60 Alicia Rider 34 20 33 F 30-34

8 185 Paul Reynolds 36 21 4 M 35-39

9 77 Triston Rabon 9 21 38 M 9 & under

10 20 Connor Price 9 21 46 M 9 & under

11 89 Vance Honeycutt 12 21 46 M 10-14

12 175 Kevin Marsh 56 21 53 M 55-59

13 79 Jacob Nicolosi 16 22 2 M 15-19

14 90 Leah Cressler 13 22 58 F 10-14

15 23 Carolyn Green 30 23 13 F 30-34

16 217 Nehemiah Mason 8 24 15 M 9 & under

17 82 Chris Blumenthal 42 24 18 M 40-44

18 39 Abby Campion 11 24 49 F 10-14

19 188 Jackson Murphy 13 24 50 M 10-14

20 57 Ralph Baker 47 25 1 M 45-49

21 1 Roarke Burton 14 25 15 M 10-14

22 176 Brememan Thompson 57 25 21 M 55-59

23 37 Ruth Beaver 32 25 25 F 30-34

24 38 Matthew Beaver 35 25 26 M 35-39

25 83 Ben Blumenthal 13 25 41 M 10-14

26 22 Ritchie Heame 58 25 59 M 55-59

27 64 Jeffrey Culbertson 23 26 13 M 20-24

28 74 Jody Austin 69 26 17 M 65-69

29 174 Jeff Linson 56 26 33 M 55-59

30 19 Steve Austin 69 26 54 M 65-69

31 98 Mimi Webb 17 27 1 F 15-19

32 100 Billy Webb 43 27 2 M 40-44

33 34 Sara Phillips 43 27 32 F 40-44

34 10 Cole Goodnight 15 27 40 M 15-19

35 9 Daniel Yu 15 28 4 M 15-19

36 189 Jim Murphy 49 28 16 M 45-49

37 58 Seth Lebovitz 56 28 35 M 55-59

38 54 Mario Medina 35 28 47 M 35-39

39 65 Andrea Mendoza 22 28 58 F 20-24

40 187 Susanne Sparger 39 29 14 F 35-39

41 99 Scotti Webb 44 29 14 F 40-44

42 85 Dylan Rowh 12 29 27 M 10-14

43 59 Amanda Steiner 30 29 28 F 30-34

44 87 Mike Waiksnis 39 29 52 M 35-39

45 48 Morgan Huffman 48 30 1 M 45-49

46 36 Pryce Phillips 13 30 33 M 10-14

47 200 Alyce Williams 31 30 36 F 30-34

48 67 Danny Inman 50 30 51 M 50-54

49 48 Christian Deneer 16 31 1 M 15-19

50 177 Anna Woolly 14 31 19 F 10-14

51 71 Bennett Clark 12 31 29 M 10-14

52 6 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 44 31 47 F 40-44

53 84 Kerry Campion 14 31 59 F 10-14
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54 55 Jacob Mills 8 32 2 M 9 & under

55 196 Ronald Hanson 72 32 39 M 70 & up

56 81 Teresa Jackson 49 32 45 F 45-49

57 11 Michael McLean 13 32 54 M 10-14

58 186 Liam McGee 13 33 31 M 10-14

59 4 Scott Burton 46 33 52 M 45-49

60 27 Mary Allen Confoti 38 33 53 F 35-39

61 26 Tyler Conforti 8 33 54 M 9 & under

62 218 Arnold Yu 19 34 25 M 15-19

63 86 Shawn Campion 42 34 38 M 40-44

65 45 Sage Huffman 11 35 22 F 10-14

66 96 Emma Sparger 12 35 29 F 10-14

67 5 Tracy Walser 42 35 34 F 40-44

68 2 Meredith Burton 13 35 38 F 10-14

69 92 Maria Hudson 13 35 41 F 10-14

70 66 Jose Mendoza 58 36 54 M 55-59

71 183 Ethan McGee 15 37 33 M 15-19

72 3 Sawyer Burton 9 37 40 M 9 & under

73 216 Namgons Jackson 14 37 41 M 10-14

74 215 Jaylen Watkins 14 37 42 M 10-14

75 208 Shane Ellis 12 37 44 M 10-14

76 62 Shannon Payne 35 38 4 M 35-39

77 61 Jennifer Payne 34 38 56 F 30-34

78 91 James Rider 48 39 6 M 45-49

79 191 Holly Glance 26 39 40 F 25-29

80 31 John Ansell 80 40 13 M 70 & up

81 17 Eve Phillips 65 40 44 F 65-69

82 56 Marissa Baker 16 41 34 F 15-19

83 8 Makara Trick 8 42 9 F 9 & under

84 94 Scott Cressler 52 42 34 M 50-54

85 209 Sarah Dresel 14 42 55 F 10-14

86 211 Audrey Smith 10 42 56 F 10-14

87 50 Abigail Merritt 37 44 7 F 35-39

88 43 Nolt Lescoe 7 44 16 M 9 & under

89 30 Mallory Link 12 44 17 F 10-14

90 7 Autumn Walser 12 44 17 F 10-14

91 70 Piper Hippert 9 44 30 F 9 & under

92 72 Kari Hippert 42 44 40 F 40-44

93 42 Ebbie Lescoe 9 45 0 F 9 & under

94 24 Addie Myers 9 45 1 F 9 & under

95 25 Emma Myers 14 45 3 F 10-14

96 73 Cindy Adkins 58 45 43 F 55-59

97 194 Allison Tuck 12 45 46 F 10-14

98 197 Maggie Alexander 13 45 53 F 10-14

99 97 David Srhcher 49 46 43 M 45-49

100 214 Jacquelyn Kelly 13 46 52 F 10-14

101 53 Lenny Medina 10 48 11 M 10-14

102 14 Gail Wagoner 39 51 55 F 35-39

103 13 Edward Wagner 47 51 56 M 45-49

105 33 Isle Cardelle 47 52 25 F 45-49

106 93 Elaine Holden 50 52 35 F 50-54

107 63 Cindy Barr 39 52 35 F 35-39

108 190 Kelly Alexander 51 52 36 F 50-54

109 80 Tony Skeleton 52 52 52 M 50-54



Rock Your Sox at Knox 5K -- 4/17/16

110 199 Abby Robinette 16 53 38 F 15-19

111 198 Callie Alexander 17 53 39 F 15-19

112 40 Heavenlee Deneer 12 53 40 F 10-14

113 210 Hannah Fleming 12 53 41 F 10-14

114 147 Shelly Deneen 39 54 1 F 35-39

115 15 Madison Gray 11 57 7 F 10-14

116 212 Taylor Smith 12 57 38 F 10-14

117 52 Nicholas Baker 7 57 39 M 9 & under

118 213 Amber Smith 34 57 50 F 30-34

119 51 Karen Baker 46 57 51 F 45-49

120 193 Libby Post 58 58 25 F 55-59

121 18 Sam Lebowitz 56 58 26 M 55-59

122 195 Phyllis Post 65 58 26 F 65-69

123 219 Katlyn Melton 14 1 1 5 F 10-14

124 221 Kayla Melton 12 1 1 7 F 10-14

125 78 Jean Skeleton 73 1 2 39 F 70 & up

126 29 Susan Stubbs 49 1 6 32 F 45-49

127 184 Jennifer Cain 42 1 6 33 F 40-44

128 178 Christine Stamper 57 1 6 46 F 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 49 Jacob Mills 8 3 27 M FR 1

2 182 Hope Julian 6 3 39 F FR 2

3 35 Maggie Phillips 3 6 16 F FR 3

4 222 Raia Wilber 4 6 34 F FR 4

5 223 Gabriela Rosero 6 6 35 F FR 5

6 69 Thiago Ledezma 3 7 8 M FR 6

7 88 Finley Rider 4 8 8 M FR 7

8 68 Luna Ledezma 2 10 33 F FR 8

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 75 Joshua Readling 26 18 26 M 25-29 1

2 76 Stu Stepp 38 20 11 M 35-39 2

3 181 Eli Julian 10 20 13 M 10-14 3

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 60 Alicia Rider 34 20 33 F 30-34 7

2 90 Leah Cressler 13 22 58 F 10-14 14

3 23 Carolyn Green 30 23 13 F 30-34 15

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 77 Triston Rabon 9 21 38 M 9 & under 9

2 20 Connor Price 9 21 46 M 9 & under 10

3 217 Nehemiah Mason 8 24 15 M 9 & under 16

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 8 Makara Trick 8 42 9 F 9 & under 83

2 70 Piper Hippert 9 44 30 F 9 & under 91

FUN RUN - 9 & UNDER

OVERALL MALE

OVERALL FEMALE

MALE 9 & UNDER

FEMALE 9 & UNDER
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3 42 Ebbie Lescoe 9 45 0 F 9 & under 93

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 89 Vance Honeycutt 12 21 46 M 10-14 11

2 188 Jackson Murphy 13 24 50 M 10-14 19

3 1 Roarke Burton 14 25 15 M 10-14 21

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 39 Abby Campion 11 24 49 F 10-14 18

2 177 Anna Woolly 14 31 19 F 10-14 50

3 84 Kerry Campion 14 31 59 F 10-14 53

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 79 Jacob Nicolosi 16 22 2 M 15-19 13

2 10 Cole Goodnight 15 27 40 M 15-19 34

3 9 Daniel Yu 15 28 4 M 15-19 35

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 98 Mimi Webb 17 27 1 F 15-19 31

2 56 Marissa Baker 16 41 34 F 15-19 82

3 199 Abby Robinette 16 53 38 F 15-19 110

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 64 Jeffrey Culbertson 23 26 13 M 20-24 27

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 65 Andrea Mendoza 22 28 58 F 20-24 39

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 191 Holly Glance 26 39 40 F 25-29 79

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 179 Steven Stamper 34 20 18 M 30-34 5

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 37 Ruth Beaver 32 25 25 F 30-34 23

2 59 Amanda Steiner 30 29 28 F 30-34 43

3 200 Alyce Williams 31 30 36 F 30-34 47

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 185 Paul Reynolds 36 21 4 M 35-39 8

2 38 Matthew Beaver 35 25 26 M 35-39 24

3 54 Mario Medina 35 28 47 M 35-39 38

FEMALE 20-24

MALE 10-14

FEMALE 10-14

MALE 15-19

FEMALE 15-19

MALE 20-24

FEMALE 25-29

MALE 30-34

FEMALE 30-34

MALE 35-39
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Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 187 Susanne Sparger 39 29 14 F 35-39 40

2 27 Mary Allen Confoti 38 33 53 F 35-39 60

3 50 Abigail Merritt 37 44 7 F 35-39 87

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 180 Scott Jillian 41 20 14 M 40-44 4

2 82 Chris Blumenthal 42 24 18 M 40-44 17

3 100 Billy Webb 43 27 2 M 40-44 32

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 34 Sara Phillips 43 27 32 F 40-44 33

2 99 Scotti Webb 44 29 14 F 40-44 41

3 6 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 44 31 47 F 40-44 52

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 95 Richard Ellis 49 20 23 M 45-49 6

2 57 Ralph Baker 47 25 1 M 45-49 20

3 189 Jim Murphy 49 28 16 M 45-49 36

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 81 Teresa Jackson 49 32 45 F 45-49 56

2 33 Isle Cardelle 47 52 25 F 45-49 105

3 51 Karen Baker 46 57 51 F 45-49 119

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 67 Danny Inman 50 30 51 M 50-54 48

2 94 Scott Cressler 52 42 34 M 50-54 84

3 80 Tony Skeleton 52 52 52 M 50-54 109

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 93 Elaine Holden 50 52 35 F 50-54 106

2 190 Kelly Alexander 51 52 36 F 50-54 108

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 175 Kevin Marsh 56 21 53 M 55-59 12

2 176 Brememan Thompson 57 25 21 M 55-59 22

3 22 Ritchie Heame 58 25 59 M 55-59 26

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 73 Cindy Adkins 58 45 43 F 55-59 96

2 193 Libby Post 58 58 25 F 55-59 120

3 178 Christine Stamper 57 1 6 46 F 55-59 128

FEMALE 50-54

FEMALE 35-39

MALE 40-44

FEMALE 40-44

MALE 45-49

FEMALE 45-49

MALE 50-54

MALE 55-59

FEMALE 55-59

MALE 65-69
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Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 74 Jody Austin 69 26 17 M 65-69 28

2 19 Steve Austin 69 26 54 M 65-69 30

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 17 Eve Phillips 65 40 44 F 65-69 81

2 195 Phyllis Post 65 58 26 F 65-69 122

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 196 Ronald Hanson 72 32 39 M 70 & up 55

2 31 John Ansell 80 40 13 M 70 & up 80

Place Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 78 Jean Skeleton 73 1 2 39 F 70 & up 125

MALE 70 & OVER

FEMALE 70 & OVER

FEMALE 65-69


